
First Name:

Middle Name:

Last Name:

Phone #

Address:

FEBRUARY
14-16th

21-23rd

28-01st 

MARCH
6-8th

13-15th

20-22nd

27-29th

APRIL
3-5th

17-19th

24-26th

MAY
1-3rd

8-10th

22-24th

29-31st

JUNE
5-7th

12-14th

19-21st

26-28th 

JULY
3-5th

10-12th

17-19th

24-26th

31-02nd

AUGUST
7-9th

14-16th

21-23rd

28-30th

SEPTEMBER
4-6th

11-13th

18-20th

25-27th

OCTOBER
2-4th

9-11th

16-18th

23-25th

NOVEMBER

6-8th

13-15th

20-22nd

2020 BASIC RIDER COURSE SCHEDULE
Please Circle One

MAILING ADDRESS
Please Mail Registration Form with Payment 

2 Weeks Pior to Class Date

Come have a FUN Weekend
Learning to Ride a Motorcycle in a

Controlled Environment with
Professionally Trained  & Certified
Instructors who are Enthusiastic

about Riding & Teaching others to
Ride Safely. 

1.DOT approved helmet*

2.Approved eye Protection

3.Long Sleeve shirt or jacket

4.Full-Fingered gloves

5.Long jeans (Denim)

6.Shoes/boots that cover the ankle

7.Weather Specific Gear

 *Helmets are provided if you need one

WHAT TO BRING

Base Price - $225

Military or Student Discount - $200 

Military Discount: Any brave man and woman who is

currently active duty or who has served our country in

the past. Student Discount: Any Student 15 years of

age & older who holds a “C” average or better.

PRICING & DISCOUNTS

Sullivan South High School

1236 Moreland Dr Kingsport, TN 37664

SCHOOL ADDRESS

This class takes Three Days:

Friday 5:45 PM to around 10:00 PM

Saturday 8:00 AM to around 6:00 PM

Sunday 8:00 AM to around 6:00 PM

CLASS DAYS & TIMES

Please note:  These hours are TENTATIVE and may

vary, due to class size, rate of progression, & weather.
WE PROVIDE THE

MOTORCYCLES TO TRAIN YOU! 

Student Registration Form
Fill Out, Tear Off, & Mail In (OR Sign Up Online)

PRICING:
Regular $225

Military $200

Student $200

Appalachian Rider Education Program
P.O. Box 3232

Bristol. TN 37620

C L A S S  I N F O R M A T I O NM O T O R C Y C L E  S A F E T Y  C L A S S E S

TO                             A

A R E P 4 U . C O M

MOTORCYCLE
RideLEARN

After successful completion of a

Motorcycle Safety Course you will be able

to go into the TN D.M.V. & hand them a

Certificate that Exempts you from taking

the Written & Riding Requirements to get

your TN Motorcycle License. 

You also Save 10% on your Motorcycle

Liability Insurance. 



15-hours of instruction

(5 hours classroom/10 hours riding)

Range Exercises include Low-Speed

Maneuvers and Basic Skills such as

Shifting, Accelerating, Braking,

Cornering, U-Turn, Lane Change

Types and/or models of Motorcycles

available vary by season. In general,

Motorcycles are 300cc and under;

ranging from Dual Sport, Cruiser,

Standard, and Sport Bike style. At times

we may be able to provide a Scooter. 

Water is provided during Range Portion

of class. However you are more than

welcome to bring your own drinks and

snacks for breaks. We take several 5-10

minute breaks through the entire class.

Both Saturday and Sunday 

will have a 1 hour lunch break.

 

423-878-4969

 

AREP4U.com

 

Ride@AREP4U.com

 

MotorcycleSafetyProgram

WE'D LOVE TO HEAR 
FROM YOU!

APPALACHIAN RIDER
EDUCATION PROGRAM

A P P A L A C H I A N  R I D E R  E D U C A T I O N  P R O G R A M

W H A T  T O  E X P E C T

"Absolute best way for a rider, (even if
you've never rode a bike), to come learn
every essential task it takes to become a
safe biker on the road. Trainers are very

helpful any time you need them. Also they
have a very good selection of bikes for every

rider. Wouldn't go anywhere else."
~Tyler Garrett Cupp

Motorcycles and Student 

Handbooks are provided. 

Helmets are provided if needed. 

The MSF put together a great curriculum
and Jim and Donna are outstanding
instructors. The range critiques and

feedback constantly challenge you to be a
better rider, but always within your limits.
The instructors' passion for safe riding is
unbelievable, and it's worth travelling from

out of state to learn from them. Don't
sweat the price, because it's a heck of a
steal for what you take away. Just like a
helmet, the Basic Rider course is part of

operating a bike safely.
I wouldn't want to ride without it.

~Kyle McMillan

"Amazing instructors. Tons of fun. These two are
really passionate about riding, technique and
safety. Regardless of your level or riding
experience, if you haven't ever taken a

motorcycle safety course before, this is THE
COURSE to go to. Jim and Heather set our class
up to succeed and we had fun doing it! Thanks
Jim and Heather, I look forward to practicing

what you taught us. Safe riding!"
~Elizabeth K.


